
 Collin County Community College District Board of Trustees 
 
2014-6-15 June 24, 2014 
   
 
   BE IT RESOLVED, at the recommendation of the President, that the Board of 
Trustees of Collin County Community College District approves the bid report for June 
2014. 
 

BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION     AMOUNT 

 NEW SOLICITATIONS  
 

3664 PUMP REPLACEMENT AND HEATING WATER 
SYSTEM UPGRADES AT THE SPRING CREEK 
CAMPUS 
 
Lassiter, Inc. 
Terrell, TX  
 

$480,000.00 

3672 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR MOBILE APPLICATION 
SOLUTION 
 
Dub Labs 
Vienna, VA 
 

$29,500.00 

3702 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR CREDIT CARD 
SERVICES PROVIDER 
 
Elavon Inc. with U.S. Bank 
Atlanta, GA 
 

$2,100,000.00 
(not to exceed) 

 
 
 

  
CONTRACT RENEWALS 
 

 

2486 RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR THE 
PURCHASE OF SOFTWARE 
 
Dell Marketing, LP 
Round Rock, TX 
 
Academic Superstore 
Austin, TX 
 

$45,000.00 
(not to exceed) 

 
 

  



3588 RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR 
PARKING LOT RE-STRIPING – ALL CAMPUS 
LOCATIONS 
 

Action Services 
Rockwall, TX 
 

$36,425.00 

3589 RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR 
BILLBOARD ADVERTISING 
 

The Lamar Companies 
Arlington, TX 
 

$41,384.00 
(not to exceed) 

 CONTRACT REVISIONS 
 

 

3033 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PURCHASE OF 
SCIENCE LAB SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT  
 
Carolina Biological 
Burlington, NC 
 
Flinn Scientific 
Batavia, IL 
 
Frey Scientific 
Nashya, NH 
 
Sargent Welch Scientific 
Buffalo Grove, IL 
 
Thermo Fisher Scientific 
Pittsburg, PA 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$110,000.00 
$25,000.00 

$135,000.00 
 

3283 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PROPERTY AND 
LIABILITY INSURANCE COVERAGE 
 

Roach, Howard, Smith and Barton 
Dallas, TX 
 

Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase 
Revised Contract Total: 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$349,493.00 
$5,500.00 

$354,993.00 
 


